
User’s of HPCC

SRM Kattankulathur

        1. Dr. Ranjit Thapa 
Department: SRM Research Institute
Email ID: ranjit.t@res.srmuniv.ac.in

            Mobile: 9176296112

   1. Mr. Himanshu Saini
Department: SRM Research Institute
Email ID: himanshusaini.r@res.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 9456456042

   2. Ms. M. V. Jyothirmai
Department: SRM Research Institute
Email ID: jyothirmai.p@res.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 8248118733

  3. Ms. Vanshree Parey
Department: SRM Research Institute
Email ID: vanshree.a@res.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 7845887024

  4. Ms. Anjana Tripathi
Department: SRM Research Institute
Email ID: anjana.p@res.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 8318443986

  5. Mr. Samadhan Sanjay Kapse
Department: SRM Research Institute
Email ID: samadhan.s@res.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 9890009260

  6. Mr. Deepak Subhash Gavali
                 Department: SRM Research Institute
                 Email ID: deepak.s@res.srmuniv.ac.in
                 Mobile: 9764429604

            7.  Mr. E.S. Erakulan
                 Department: SRM Research Institute
                 Email ID: erakulan.es@res.srmuniv.ac.in
                 Mobile: 9566008458
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  2. Dr. M. Prakash 
Department: SRM Research Institute and Dept. of Chemistry
Email ID: prakash.mt@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in

            Mobile: 7550238008

1. Mr. S. Kamalakannan
Department: Chemistry
Email ID: kamalakannan.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 9677197919

2.  Mr. K. R. Maiyelvaganan  
Department: Chemistry
Email ID: maiyelvaganan.r@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 8144740583

3.  Ms. T. Anoopa 
     Department: Chemistry
     Email ID: anoopathomas11@gmail.com
     Mobile: 7358291991

            4.  Mr. K. Palanisamy 
     Department: Chemistry
     Email ID: palanisathish333@gmail.com
     Mobile: 8220535044

        3. Dr. V. J. Surya 
Department: Dept. of Physics and Nanotechnology
Email ID: surya.j@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in

            Mobile: 9578952579

1. Mr. Gobinath
    Department: Dept. of Physics and Nanotechnology
    Email ID: gobinathnst@gmail.com
    Mobile: 9444257905

2. Ms. Nishtha Piplani
     Department: Dept. of Physics and Nanotechnology
     Email ID: nishthapiplani93@gmail.com
     Mobile: 8130764086

3. Ms. M. Elakia
    Department: Dept. of Physics and Nanotechnology
    Email ID: elakia.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
    Mobile: 9710823446
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        4. Dr. Sanjay Mehta 
Department: Dept. of Atmospheric Science
Email ID: sanjaykumar.r@res.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 9176178861

1. Mr. Aravindhavel
    Department: Dept. of Atmospheric Science
    Email ID: aravindhavel.a@res.srmuniv.ac.in
    Mobile: 9629373355

2. Mr. Saleem Ali
    Department: Dept. of Atmospheric Science
    Email ID: saleemali.m@res.srmuniv.ac.in
    Mobile: 9656599759

3. Mrs. A. Vanmathi
    Department: Dept. of Atmospheric Science
    Email ID: vanmathi.a@res.srmuniv.ac.in
    Mobile: 9884804741

4. Mr. T.V. Ramesh Reddy
    Department: Dept. of Atmospheric Science
    Email ID: rameshreddy.r@res.srmuniv.ac.in
    Mobile: 9505352476

        5. Dr. Vijayakumar 
Department: Dept. of Physics and Nanotechnology
Email ID: vijayakumar.t@vdp.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 9442858628

1. Ms.Aleena Rose
    Department: Dept. of Physics and Nanotechnology
    Email ID: aleenamoly8@gmail.com
    Mobile: 9443287227

2. Mr. M. Jayachandran
    Department: Dept. of Physics and Nanotechnology
    Email ID: jayachandran.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
    Mobile: 9789216794

        6. Dr. Arijit Sen 
Department: SRM Research Institute
Email ID: arijit.s@res.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 8939590481

1. Ms. Talem Rebeda Roy
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    Department: SRM Research Institute
    Email ID: talemrebedaroy.s@res.srmuniv.ac.in
    Mobile: 9791620537

         7. Dr. S.K.M. Habeeb
 Department: Dept. of Genetic Engineering
 Email ID: habeeb.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
 Mobile: 9940051100

1. Ms. S. Seethalakshmi
    Department: Dept. of Genetic Engineering
    Email ID: seethalakshmi.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
    Mobile: 9551765101

        8. Dr. M. Thirumurthy 
Department: Dept. of Genetic Engineering
Email ID: thirumurthy.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 9944572918

        9. Dr. Saurabh Ghosh   
Department: SRM Research Institute & Dept. of Physics and Nanotechnology
Email ID: saurabhghosh.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 9748842793

1. Ms. R. Aafreen Fathima
    Department: Physics and Nanotechnology
    Email ID: aafreen1059@gmail.com
    Mobile: 9962088017

2. Mr. Monirul Shaikh
    Department: Physics and Nanotechnology
    Email ID: msk.phe@gmail.com.
    Mobile: 9593410181

3. Mr. E Meher Abhinav
    Department: Nanotechnology
    Email ID: abhi4abhi09@gmail.com
    Mobile: 7338967821

      10. Dr. N. Purushothaman
Department: SRM Research Institute & Dept. of Genetic Engineering
Email ID: purushothaman.n@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 9047672992
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      11.  Dr. Mohamed Ameen Poyli
 Department: Dept. of Physics and Nanotechnology
 Email ID: mohamedameen.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
 Mobile: 9947084866

     12.  Dr. P. Rathinasabapathi
Department: Dept. of Genetic Engineering
Email ID: rathinasababathi.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 9790720198

     13.  Dr. D. Siva Krishna Reddy
Department: Dept. of Mechanical Engineering
Email ID: sivakrishna.v@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 9840844380

     14.  Dr. G. Rajasekaran
Department: Dept. of Mechanical Engineering
Email ID: rajasekaran.g@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 7060334070

     15.  Dr. V. Kathirvel
Department: Dept. of Physics and Nanotechnology
Email ID: kathirvelu.v@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 9994401196

     16.  Mr. Anand Thiyagaraj
            Department: Dept. of Genetic Engineering
            Email ID: anand.t@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
            Mobile: 9894151142

     17. Dr. Lakshmi Kumar TV
Department: Dept. of Physics and Nanotechnology
Email ID: lakshmikumar.tv@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
Mobile: 8939161699

      18.  Mrs. L. Pavithra
             Department: Research Institute
             Email ID: pavithra.l@res.srmuniv.ac.in
             Mobile: 7810810552

19.  Dr. P. Balakrishnan
          Department: Mechanical Engineering
          Email ID: balakrishnan.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in

             Mobile: 9790802649
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      20.  Dr. S. Manikandan
             Department: Mechanical Engineering
             Email ID: manikandan.su@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
             Mobile: 9015532238
      
      21.  Dr.  G. Malaikannan
             Department: Aerospace Engineering
             Email ID: malaikannan.g@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
             Mobile: 7388459997

      22.  Dr. Srihari Dodla
             Department: Mechanical Engineering
             Email ID: srihari.d@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
             Mobile: 9491304772

      23. Dr. D. Kingsly Jeba Singh
            Department: Dean (School of Mechanical Engineering)
            Email ID: dean.mech@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
            Mobile: +91-44-2741 7840 
   
    24.  Mr. A. Vinoth Kumar
            Department: Aerospace Engineering
            Email ID: vinothkumar.a@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
            Mobile: 9943570555

     25.  Dr. Sandipan Roy
            Department: Mechanical Engineering
            Email ID: sandipanroy.g@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
            Mobile: 9474451627

     26.  Dr. K. Iyakutti
            Department: Physics and Nanotechnology
            Email ID: iyakutti.k@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
            Mobile: 9443458568

     27.  Mr. A. Adhityan
            Department: Physics and Nanotechnology
            Email ID: aadhityan1995@gmail.com
            Mobile: 7010640263

     28. Dr. Renjith Sasimohanan Pillai
           Department: SRM Research Institute and Dept. of Chemistry
           Email ID: renjithspillai@gmail.com
           Mobile: 9895952625

6 | P a g e

callto:9943570555


     29. Mr. Chittaranjan Nayak
           Department: Electronics and Communication Engineering
           Email ID: chittaranjan.d@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
           Mobile: 8132010777

     30.  Dr. P.Supraja 
           Department: Information Technology
           Email ID: supraja.p@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
           Mobile: 9786331333

     31. Dr. Priya Swaminathan
          Department:  Bio-technology
          Email ID: priya.s@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
          Mobile: 9382711503

 SRM Centre for Applied Research in Education (SRM - CARE)

Dr. M. R. Christhu Raj
Department: SRM – CARE

            Email ID: christhuraj.m@ktr.srmuniv.ac.in
            Mobile: 9943973709

 DRDO Defence Project

Mr. Vibhakar Senthil Kumar
Department: B.Tech Mechatronics 2016 passed out, MBA 2018 passed out
Email ID: vibhakarsenthil@gmail.com
Mobile: 8939565425

SRM Amaravati

        1. Dr. Mahesh Kumar Ravva
Department: Department of Chemistry
Email ID: maheshr06@gmail.com
Mobile: 7995338527

   
        2. Dr. Kazuhito Shida
            Department: Computer Science and Engineering
            Email ID: shida.k@srmap.edu.in
            Mobile: 8448578290

       3.  Dr. Amitabh Chatterjee
            Department: Electronics and Communication Engineering
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            Email ID: amitabh.c@srmap.edu.in
            Mobile: 9127511791

     4.  Dr. Satya Pramod Jammy
           Department: Mechanical Engineering
           Email ID: satyapramod.j@srmap.edu.in
           Mobile: 8297675736

     5.  Dr. Sabyasachi Mukhopadhyay
          Department: Physics
          Email ID: sabyasachi.m@srmap.edu.in
          Mobile: 9494076194
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